Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
METERED PAD-MOUNT ENCLOSURE
AMK
Features / Specifications
	y Steel construction
	y CSA Type 3R rated
	y Removable lifting ears
	y Padlockable 3-point handle
	y Deadfront  wireways (conduit extensions not required)
	y Main disconnect switch
	y Complete factory wiring to tenant breakers
	y Telephone and cable in rear
	y Plywood backpan for CATV/TEL
	y Louvers with bug screen
	y PC101 Grey powder coat finish
Options
	y Multiple meter configurations
	y Stainless steel or aluminum construction
	y Sub breakers as required
	y Heater and thermostat
	y Cooling fan and controls
	y Side-mount panels
	y Custom powder coat colours
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PHASE MAINS METER QUANTITY STACK NUMBER
AMK11-400 79 in 84 in 30 in 1 400A 6 1
AMK11-600 79 in 84 in 30 in 1 600A 6 1
AMK12-400 79 in 84 in 30 in 1 400A 12 2
AMK12-600 79 in 84 in 30 in 1 600A 12 2
AMK31-400 79 in 84 in 30 in 3 400A 6 1
AMK31-600 79 in 84 in 30 in 3 600A 6 1
AMK32-400 79 in 84 in 30 in 3 400A 12 2
AMK32-600 79 in 84 in 30 in 3 600A 12 2
Contact Valid for all available options.